
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF THE 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE KCA 2021-2022 

 
 

 

S.No. Date of  

Meeting 
Day 

01. 01-10-2021 Friday 

02. 26-10-2021 Tuesday 

03. 25-11-2021 Thursday 

04. 21-12-2021 Tuesday 

05. 24-01-2022 Monday 

06. 07-02-2022 Monday 

07. 22-02-2022 Tuesday 

08. 29-03-2022 Tuesday 

09. 26-04-2022 Tuesday 

10. 24-05-2022 Tuesday 

11. 21-06-2022 Tuesday 

12. 05-07-2022 -do- 

13. 23-08-2022 -do- 

14. 20-09-2022 -do- 

 

 
 


